POCKOT DOISTALL	Florida Public Service Commission	FOR PSC U	0 20349
X Actual Return Estimated Return Amended Return PERIOD COVERED:	TG544 Ameritech Payphone Services, Inc. 2000 West Ameritech Center Drive, 4G10 Hoffman Estates, IL 60196 DATE	S 50.00 S Postmark Date (2	0603002 003001 P 0603002 004011
	D3 96 * DEC.12 2000	Initials of Prepa	111
	Please Complete Below If Official Mailing Address Has Changed		
(Name of Company	(Address)	(City/State)	(Zip)
LINE NO.	ACCOUNT CLASSIFICATION	A	MOUNT
1. Gross Operating Revenue (Florida)		\$	0.00
2. Gross Intrastate Revenue		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	0.00
3. LESS: Amount (see "2. Fees"	s Paid to Other Telecommunications Companies* on back)	(0.00
4. TOTAL REVE (Line 2 less Line	이 경기 사람들이 있는데 이 경기를 가지 않는데 그렇게 되었다. 그 그 그 사람들이 되었다면 하는데 그렇게 되었다. 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그		0.00
5. Regulatory Asse	essment Fee Due - (Multiply Line 4 by 0.0015)	que ot waters as	0.00
	e Payment (see "3. Failure to File by Due Date" on bac	ck)	0.00
APP Interest for Lat	e Payment (see "3. Failure to File by Due Date" on bac	ck)	0.00
COM TOTAL AMOUNT DUE		\$ 50.00	
12/3/0	Negotiable Check Stub - Detach and Retain for Your Records — DETACH CHECK ALONG THIS PERFORATION — T IS PRINTED IN TWO COLORS. DO NOT ACCEPT UNLESS BLUE AND VIOLET ARE PRES		DRTED O.
SBC Communicated Participation AMERITECT To the order of FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVING SHUMARD OAK BLV TALAMASSEE	Payable through Cations Inc. CH CHASE MANHATTAN BANK DELAWARE 311 Date 11/17/2000 Void one year from check di Pay this amount	9 NO: 5000020349 10039967 ate	elief the above in writing with the control of the



November 9, 2000

Florida Public Service Commission Division of Records and Reporting 2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850

RE: Certification Number 7078, Company Code TG544

2000 Regulatory Assessment Fee

Dear Sir or Madam:

Ameritech Payphone Services, Inc. has formally requested withdrawal of our Certificate of Service Authority to provide private pay telephone service in the state of Florida. We requested this cancellation due to the fact we currently serve no locations within the state of Florida.

Attached is our 2000 Regulatory Assessment Fee. Please notify Toni McCoy (413-6532), referencing Docket # 001592 TC, that this fee has been received.

Your acknowledgment of the receipt of this letter and acceptance of our request would be appreciated.

If you have any questions regarding this correspondence, please call me at (312) 727-4361.

Very truly yours,

John Mahoney

John Mahoney

Ameritech Payphone Services, Inc.